REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION
NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE:

JULY 18,

2019

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY
CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL
LEE GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND
DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

38 Reappointment Total: O

New Total:
NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC

DATE QUALIFIED

SURETIES

STACY WHITE

JOHNNY L. SETTLEMYRE
MICHAEL C. RENO
LINDA BRYANT KINTE
CYNTHIA GREENE
JULIE RUDDY

NIKKI COX

DONNA M VAN CAMP
TIFFANY MOGRIDGE
CINDY KAY RAYNER

NICHOLA A. LANE
RICKEY L BRIGHT

R KELLY CARDWELL
KIMBERLEY C HILL
CAROL A DULANY
DEREK J TELLIER
MICHAEL S SMITH
MARCIA E RUSH
JACKIE D PARROTT
JILL BOLTON

SHARI LYNN TAYLOE
RONALD N. BROWNING
LORETTA HENSLEE
ZACK PROPES

SR. M. YVETTE GILLEN
BRADY NELMS
BEVERLY DIANE LAMBERT
MATTHEW BRYAN
CHARLOTTE HARVEY
KIMBERLY A WILSON
TONYA CAMPBELL
JANET HOUSER
MICHELE A TELLER
BRITTANY DENISE HATMAKER
TELLIE D PARKER
KATHERINE FOX BEST
BILLIE M. WOODS
HEATHER HUFF

06-03-2019
06-03-2019
06-04-2019
06-05-2019
06-05-2019
06-05-2019
06-05-2019
06-05-2019
06-05-2019
06-05-2019

06-06-2019
06-06-2019
06-06-2019
06-06-2019
06-07-2019
06-07-2019
06-10-2019
06-10-2019
06-10-2019
06-11-2019
06-11-2019
06-12-2019
06-13-2019
06-13-2019
06-13-2019
06-14-2019
06-17-2019
06-17-2019
06-18-2019
06-20-2019
06-20-2019
06-21-2019
06-21-2019
06-25-2019
06-25-2019
06-26-2019
06-27-2019
06-28-2019

THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.

THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.

RLI INSURANCE COMPANY

STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
WESTERN SURETY CO.

AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
WESTERN SURETY CO.

SURETY BONDING COMPANY OF AMER
CHRIS STEPHENS

JOE TIPTON

WESTERN SURETY CO.

TRAVELERS CASUALTY & SURETY CO
SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.

SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
RLI INSURANCE COMPANY

OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO.

RLI INSURANCE CO

RLI INSURANCE CO.

SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
RLI INSURANCE COMPANY

STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
MERCHANTS BONDING CO.
AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
RLI INSURANCE CO.

SURETY BONDING COMPANY OF AMER
RLI INSURANCE CO.

TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY (MUT
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
AMERICAN BANKERS INSURANCE
SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY



