REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: JULY 18, 2019

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL LEE GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQUIRED:

New Total: 38 Reappointment Total: 0

1,0,1 10001		
NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC	DATE QUALIFIED	SURETIES
STACY WHITE	06-03-2019	THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
JOHNNY L. SETTLEMYRE	06-03-2019	THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
MICHAEL C. RENO	06-04-2019	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
LINDA BRYANT KINTE	06-05-2019	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
CYNTHIA GREENE	06-05-2019	WESTERN SURETY CO.
JULIE RUDDY	06-05-2019	AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
NIKKI COX	06-05-2019	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
DONNA M VAN CAMP	06-05-2019	WESTERN SURETY CO.
TIFFANY MOGRIDGE	06-05-2019	SURETY BONDING COMPANY OF AMER
CINDY KAY RAYNER	06-05-2019	CHRIS STEPHENS
		JOE TIPTON
NICHOLA A. LANE	06-06-2019	WESTERN SURETY CO.
RICKEY L BRIGHT	06-06-2019	TRAVELERS CASUALTY & SURETY CO
R KELLY CARDWELL	06-06-2019	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
KIMBERLEY C HILL	06-06-2019	THE CINCINNATI INS. CO.
CAROL A DULANY	06-07-2019	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
DEREK J TELLIER	06-07-2019	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
MICHAEL S SMITH	06-10-2019	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO.
MARCIA E RUSH	06-10-2019	RLI INSURANCE CO
JACKIE D PARROTT	06-10-2019	RLI INSURANCE CO.
JILL BOLTON	06-11-2019	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
SHARI LYNN TAYLOE	06-11-2019	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY
RONALD N. BROWNING	06-12-2019	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
LORETTA HENSLEE	06-13-2019	MERCHANTS BONDING CO.
ZACK PROPES	06-13-2019	AMERICAN BANKERS INS. CO. OF F
SR. M. YVETTE GILLEN	06-13-2019	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
BRADY NELMS	06-14-2019	RLI INSURANCE CO.
BEVERLY DIANE LAMBERT	06-17-2019	SURETY BONDING COMPANY OF AMER
MATTHEW BRYAN	06-17-2019	RLI INSURANCE CO.
CHARLOTTE HARVEY	06-18-2019	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
KIMBERLY A WILSON	06-20-2019	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
TONYA CAMPBELL	06-20-2019	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
JANET HOUSER	06-21-2019	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
MICHELE A TELLER	06-21-2019	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY (MUT
BRITTANY DENISE HATMAKER	06-25-2019	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
TELLIE D PARKER	06-25-2019	AMERICAN BANKERS INSURANCE
KATHERINE FOX BEST	06-26-2019	SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
BILLIE M. WOODS	06-27-2019	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
	06-28-2019	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY
HEATHER HUFF	55 25 25 15	